
Official Timekeeper 
provided by 

Pos. # Name Domicile Bike Best Time In Lap Diff. 1st  T. Lap Speed 2nd Best T.

1 24 SCHÜTZ Jürg Frutigen KTM 02:58.895 2 --- 4 30.1 03:01.040
2 11 HÖFIGER Pius Bennau GASGAS 03:17.337 2 18.442 3 27.3 03:38.585
3 58 EGLI Marco Langnau HUSQVARNA 03:17.655 2 18.760 3 27.3 03:35.348
4 225 SCHINDLER Reto Jassbach HUSQVARNA 03:24.499 1 25.604 3 26.4 03:49.975
5 26 RUBIN Thomas Reichenbach im Kandertal KTM 03:26.113 2 27.218 3 26.1 03:47.427
6 85 KELLER Lukas Grosswangen KTM 03:29.908 2 31.013 3 25.7 03:54.234
7 158 MAURER Lukas Fahrni HUSQVARNA 03:32.029 2 33.134 4 25.4 03:33.183
8 255 ZÜRCHER Lars Konolfingen KTM 03:32.442 2 33.547 3 25.4 03:33.961
9 595 MAURER Moritz Fahrni HUSQVARNA 03:32.652 3 33.757 3 25.3 03:49.573
10 112 RYSER Martin Homberg HUSQVARNA 03:34.200 2 35.305 3 25.2 04:05.830
11 17 KUNZ Christian Kiesen HUSQVARNA 03:36.686 2 37.791 3 24.9 03:53.993
12 45 RUBIN Alex Reichenbach im Kandertal BETA 03:41.188 2 42.293 3 24.4 03:54.230
13 632 JACCART Yanick Bullet 03:43.948 1 45.053 2 24.1 10:28.902
14 52 CHRISTEN René Oschwand YAMAHA 03:44.205 3 45.310 3 24.0 04:09.863
15 79 SARBACH Luc Reichenbach KTM 03:48.345 2 49.450 3 23.6 03:56.970
16 146 BERGER Remo Toffen HUSQVARNA 03:48.756 2 49.861 2 23.6 05:02.464
17 69 MOHNI Luca Burgdorf HUSQVARNA 03:52.119 3 53.224 3 23.2 04:03.847
18 149 REBER Christof Heimisbach KTM 03:53.014 3 54.119 3 23.1 04:52.366
19 96 HAUSWIRTH Bruno Gstaad HUSQVARNA 03:53.754 3 54.859 3 23.1 04:14.413
20 122 REUSSER Joel Bluemenstein HUSQVARNA 03:54.534 3 55.639 3 23.0 04:05.899
21 111 OESTER Marco Frutigen BETA 03:54.757 2 55.862 3 23.0 04:31.409
22 117 OBERLI Pascal Kirchdorf HUSQVARNA 04:04.547 2 1:05.652 2 22.0 05:03.914
23 21 TRACHSEL Yannik Reichenbach i.K. BETA 04:14.397 3 1:15.502 3 21.2 04:32.229
24 249 HITZ Philipp Ehrendingen HONDA 04:17.075 2 1:18.180 2 21.0 05:05.237
25 414 ROSSI Adrian Oberhofen HUSQVARNA 04:26.805 1 1:27.910 2 20.2 04:45.502
26 13 WÄLCHLI Beat Seftigen KTM 04:32.268 2 1:33.373 2 19.8 05:41.258
27 41 SCHWEINGRUBER Peter Bönigen BETA 04:40.962 2 1:42.067 2 19.2 04:42.030
28 18 SCHMID Patrick Frutigen KAWASAKI 04:41.209 1 1:42.314 2 19.2 05:26.713
29 461 STÄGER Mathias Fahrni BETA 04:41.785 2 1:42.890 2 19.1 05:13.710
30 171 VON SIEBENTHAL Jacqueline Steffisburg KTM 04:47.950 2 1:49.055 2 18.7 05:50.179
31 984 STETTLER Stefan Hettiswil 04:50.280 1 1:51.385 2 18.6 05:20.726
32 5 FISCHER David Gurzelen HUSQVARNA 05:01.142 2 2:02.247 2 17.9 05:33.526
33 36 GFELLER Marco Fahrni HUSQVARNA 05:02.806 2 2:03.911 2 17.8 05:31.495
34 49 REIST René Thun KTM 05:19.488 1 2:20.593 2 16.9 07:08.763
35 125 STETTLER Oliver Hettiswil 05:26.344 1 2:27.449 2 16.5 06:27.266
36 74 BOWEE René Lenk HUSQVARNA 05:39.273 2 2:40.378 2 15.9 07:33.731
37 95 FISCHER Roger Reinach KTM 05:56.700 1 2:57.805 2 15.1 06:32.422
38 261 BÜRKI HAGER Raja Zäziwil BETA 06:05.808 1 3:06.913 1 14.7 -
39 858 WINKLER Peter Uttigen 06:20.186 1 3:21.291 1 14.2 -
40 99 STRÄSSLER Philemon Belp HUSQVARNA 07:13.222 1 4:14.327 1 12.4 -
41 967 MOSER Timon Bowil HUSQVARNA 07:13.809 1 4:14.914 1 12.4 -
42 372 SIEGENTALER Josina Thun HUSQVARNA 07:15.125 1 4:16.230 1 12.4 -
43 331 STEIGBÜGEL Adrian Zürich 07:59.208 1 5:00.313 1 11.2 -
44 256 WITTWER Ben Steffisburg SUZUKI 09:00.932 1 6:02.037 1 9.9 -
45 177 BOWEE Loris Lenk KTM 09:33.375 1 6:34.480 1 9.4 -
46 71 BRÜGGER Thomas Frutigen KTM 10:15.125 1 7:16.230 1 8.7 -
47 8 BEETSCHEN Oliver Boltigen 10:21.043 1 7:22.148 1 8.6 -
48 134 OBERLI Natascha Kehrsatz KTM 11:05.776 1 8:06.881 1 8.1 -
49 80 MISEREZ Margaux Fahrni BETA 11:11.987 1 8:13.092 1 8.0 -
50 73 MOSER Christof Grosshöchstetten KTM - 0 - 0 - -

DNS 75 ZURFLÜH Marcel Grosshöchstetten KTM
DNS 32 FIECHTER David Madiswil YAMAHA
DNS 62 ROTHENBÜHLER Kurt YAMAHA
DNS 741 BEUTLER Patrick Oberburg TRIUMPH
DNS 500 BERGER David Oberwangen HUSQVARNA
DNS 151 BEETSCHEN Herbert Boltigen
DNS 557 KAUZ Urs Krauchthal HONDA

DNF=ABANDON/AUFGEGEBEN ; DNS=PAS PARTI/NICHT GESTARTET ; DSQ=DISQUALIFIE/DISQUALIFIZIERT ; P=PENALITE/BESTRAFUNG ; NC=PAS CLASSE/NICHT KLASSIERT

FIM: N° 291/86 - FIM-Europe: N° 20/2116 - FMS: N° 110 MRTL LINDEN

MOTOCROSS LINDEN
17. AUGUST 2024

ZEITTRAINING 1 GTS

printed 17.08.2024 at16:42



Official Timekeeper
provided by

Pos. # Name Domicile Bike Best Time In Lap Diff. 1st  T. Lap Speed 2nd Best T.

1 595 MAURER Moritz Fahrni HUSQVARNA 02:55.037 2 --- 3 30.8 02:55.975
2 24 SCHÜTZ Jürg Frutigen KTM 02:56.114 3 1.077 3 30.6 02:57.162
3 58 EGLI Marco Langnau HUSQVARNA 03:18.473 1 23.436 1 27.2 -
4 158 MAURER Lukas Fahrni HUSQVARNA 03:21.701 2 26.664 2 26.7 03:29.008
5 26 RUBIN Thomas Reichenbach im Kandertal KTM 03:23.024 3 27.987 3 26.5 04:12.168
6 85 KELLER Lukas Grosswangen KTM 03:23.559 2 28.522 2 26.5 03:36.694
7 52 CHRISTEN René Oschwand YAMAHA 03:27.053 2 32.016 2 26.0 03:28.068
8 45 RUBIN Alex Reichenbach im Kandertal BETA 03:27.098 4 32.061 4 26.0 03:49.770
9 122 REUSSER Joel Bluemenstein HUSQVARNA 03:28.129 2 33.092 2 25.9 06:53.567
10 11 HÖFIGER Pius Bennau GASGAS 03:30.663 2 35.626 4 25.6 04:11.059
11 96 HAUSWIRTH Bruno Gstaad HUSQVARNA 03:31.969 4 36.932 4 25.4 03:35.001
12 69 MOHNI Luca Burgdorf HUSQVARNA 03:32.114 1 37.077 1 25.4 -
13 225 SCHINDLER Reto Jassbach HUSQVARNA 03:36.170 2 41.133 2 24.9 05:06.555
14 146 BERGER Remo Toffen HUSQVARNA 03:36.697 1 41.660 1 24.9 -
15 17 KUNZ Christian Kiesen HUSQVARNA 03:37.637 2 42.600 2 24.8 04:01.453
16 112 RYSER Martin Homberg HUSQVARNA 03:38.730 1 43.693 1 24.6 -
17 255 ZÜRCHER Lars Konolfingen KTM 03:39.624 1 44.587 1 24.5 -
18 984 STETTLER Stefan Hettiswil 03:41.304 2 46.267 2 24.4 08:17.638
19 79 SARBACH Luc Reichenbach KTM 03:44.635 4 49.598 4 24.0 03:45.057
20 13 WÄLCHLI Beat Seftigen KTM 03:55.127 3 1:00.090 3 22.9 04:35.330
21 249 HITZ Philipp Ehrendingen HONDA 03:57.533 2 1:02.496 2 22.7 11:42.053
22 5 FISCHER David Gurzelen HUSQVARNA 04:01.771 4 1:06.734 4 22.3 04:05.851
23 117 OBERLI Pascal Kirchdorf HUSQVARNA 04:04.035 1 1:08.998 1 22.1 -
24 41 SCHWEINGRUBER Peter Bönigen BETA 04:04.108 2 1:09.071 2 22.1 11:07.237
25 414 ROSSI Adrian Oberhofen HUSQVARNA 04:04.515 1 1:09.478 1 22.0 -
26 111 OESTER Marco Frutigen BETA 04:08.659 2 1:13.622 3 21.7 04:21.712
27 632 JACCART Yanick Bullet 04:09.298 1 1:14.261 2 21.6 04:38.546
28 171 VON SIEBENTHAL Jacqueline Steffisburg KTM 04:12.645 1 1:17.608 4 21.3 04:13.270
29 149 REBER Christof Heimisbach KTM 04:14.156 2 1:19.119 2 21.2 04:20.417
30 36 GFELLER Marco Fahrni HUSQVARNA 04:20.723 2 1:25.686 2 20.7 06:30.228
31 461 STÄGER Mathias Fahrni BETA 04:38.176 2 1:43.139 2 19.4 05:30.719
32 71 BRÜGGER Thomas Frutigen KTM 04:41.893 3 1:46.856 3 19.1 05:07.521
33 967 MOSER Timon Bowil HUSQVARNA 05:49.099 2 2:54.062 2 15.4 09:37.494
34 18 SCHMID Patrick Frutigen KAWASAKI 06:01.910 1 3:06.873 1 14.9 -
35 331 STEIGBÜGEL Adrian Zürich 06:09.534 2 3:14.497 2 14.6 09:37.428
36 49 REIST René Thun KTM 06:15.763 1 3:20.726 1 14.3 -
37 372 SIEGENTALER Josina Thun HUSQVARNA 06:50.116 1 3:55.079 2 13.1 08:49.383
38 256 WITTWER Ben Steffisburg SUZUKI 06:50.717 1 3:55.680 1 13.1 -
39 99 STRÄSSLER Philemon Belp HUSQVARNA 07:08.424 2 4:13.387 2 12.6 07:40.765
40 21 TRACHSEL Yannik Reichenbach i.K. BETA 07:45.843 1 4:50.806 1 11.5 -
41 858 WINKLER Peter Uttigen 08:19.111 1 5:24.074 1 10.8 -
42 134 OBERLI Natascha Kehrsatz KTM 09:55.606 1 7:00.569 1 9.0 -
43 8 BEETSCHEN Oliver Boltigen 10:21.941 1 7:26.904 1 8.6 -
44 261 BÜRKI HAGER Raja Zäziwil BETA 10:38.978 1 7:43.941 1 8.4 -
45 125 STETTLER Oliver Hettiswil 11:01.028 1 8:05.991 1 8.1 -
46 73 MOSER Christof Grosshöchstetten KTM 12:06.607 1 9:11.570 1 7.4 -
47 95 FISCHER Roger Reinach KTM - 0 - 0 - -
48 74 BOWEE René Lenk HUSQVARNA - 0 - 0 - -
49 80 MISEREZ Margaux Fahrni BETA - 0 - 0 - -

DNS 75 ZURFLÜH Marcel Grosshöchstetten KTM
DNS 32 FIECHTER David Madiswil YAMAHA
DNS 177 BOWEE Loris Lenk KTM
DNS 62 ROTHENBÜHLER Kurt YAMAHA
DNS 741 BEUTLER Patrick Oberburg TRIUMPH
DNS 500 BERGER David Oberwangen HUSQVARNA
DNS 151 BEETSCHEN Herbert Boltigen
DNS 557 KAUZ Urs Krauchthal HONDA

FIM: N° 291/86 - FIM-Europe: N° 20/2116 - FMS: N° 110 MRTL LINDEN

DNF=ABANDON/AUFGEGEBEN ; DNS=PAS PARTI/NICHT GESTARTET ; DSQ=DISQUALIFIE/DISQUALIFIZIERT ; P=PENALITE/BESTRAFUNG ; NC=PAS CLASSE/NICHT KLASSIERT

MOTOCROSS LINDEN
17. AUGUST 2024

ZEITTRAINING 2 GTS

printed 17.08.2024 at16:42



Official Timekeeper provided by 

Pos. # Name Domicile Bike Time Q1 Q2

1 595 MAURER Moritz Fahrni HUSQVARNA 02:55.037 3:32.652 2:55.037
2 24 SCHÜTZ Jürg Frutigen KTM 02:56.114 2:58.895 2:56.114
3 11 HÖFIGER Pius Bennau GASGAS 03:17.337 3:17.337 3:30.663
4 58 EGLI Marco Langnau HUSQVARNA 03:17.655 3:17.655 3:18.473
5 158 MAURER Lukas Fahrni HUSQVARNA 03:21.701 3:32.029 3:21.701
6 26 RUBIN Thomas Reichenbach im Kandertal KTM 03:23.024 3:26.113 3:23.024
7 85 KELLER Lukas Grosswangen KTM 03:23.559 3:29.908 3:23.559
8 225 SCHINDLER Reto Jassbach HUSQVARNA 03:24.499 3:24.499 3:36.170
9 52 CHRISTEN René Oschwand YAMAHA 03:27.053 3:44.205 3:27.053
10 45 RUBIN Alex Reichenbach im Kandertal BETA 03:27.098 3:41.188 3:27.098
11 122 REUSSER Joel Bluemenstein HUSQVARNA 03:28.129 3:54.534 3:28.129
12 96 HAUSWIRTH Bruno Gstaad HUSQVARNA 03:31.969 3:53.754 3:31.969
13 69 MOHNI Luca Burgdorf HUSQVARNA 03:32.114 3:52.119 3:32.114
14 255 ZÜRCHER Lars Konolfingen KTM 03:32.442 3:32.442 3:39.624
15 112 RYSER Martin Homberg HUSQVARNA 03:34.200 3:34.200 3:38.730
16 17 KUNZ Christian Kiesen HUSQVARNA 03:36.686 3:36.686 3:37.637
17 146 BERGER Remo Toffen HUSQVARNA 03:36.697 3:48.756 3:36.697
18 984 STETTLER Stefan Hettiswil 03:41.304 4:50.280 3:41.304
19 632 JACCART Yanick Bullet 03:43.948 3:43.948 4:09.298
20 79 SARBACH Luc Reichenbach KTM 03:44.635 3:48.345 3:44.635
21 149 REBER Christof Heimisbach KTM 03:53.014 3:53.014 4:14.156
22 111 OESTER Marco Frutigen BETA 03:54.757 3:54.757 4:08.659
23 13 WÄLCHLI Beat Seftigen KTM 03:55.127 4:32.268 3:55.127
24 249 HITZ Philipp Ehrendingen HONDA 03:57.533 4:17.075 3:57.533
25 5 FISCHER David Gurzelen HUSQVARNA 04:01.771 5:01.142 4:01.771
26 117 OBERLI Pascal Kirchdorf HUSQVARNA 04:04.035 4:04.547 4:04.035
27 41 SCHWEINGRUBER Peter Bönigen BETA 04:04.108 4:40.962 4:04.108
28 414 ROSSI Adrian Oberhofen HUSQVARNA 04:04.515 4:26.805 4:04.515
29 171 VON SIEBENTHAL Jacqueline Steffisburg KTM 04:12.645 4:47.950 4:12.645
30 21 TRACHSEL Yannik Reichenbach i.K. BETA 04:14.397 4:14.397 7:45.843
31 36 GFELLER Marco Fahrni HUSQVARNA 04:20.723 5:02.806 4:20.723
32 461 STÄGER Mathias Fahrni BETA 04:38.176 4:41.785 4:38.176
33 18 SCHMID Patrick Frutigen KAWASAKI 04:41.209 4:41.209 6:01.910
34 71 BRÜGGER Thomas Frutigen KTM 04:41.893 10:15.125 4:41.893
35 49 REIST René Thun KTM 05:19.488 5:19.488 6:15.763
36 125 STETTLER Oliver Hettiswil 05:26.344 5:26.344 11:01.028
37 74 BOWEE René Lenk HUSQVARNA 05:39.273 5:39.273 -
38 967 MOSER Timon Bowil HUSQVARNA 05:49.099 7:13.809 5:49.099
39 95 FISCHER Roger Reinach KTM 05:56.700 5:56.700 -
40 261 BÜRKI HAGER Raja Zäziwil BETA 06:05.808 6:05.808 10:38.978
41 331 STEIGBÜGEL Adrian Zürich 06:09.534 7:59.208 6:09.534
42 858 WINKLER Peter Uttigen 06:20.186 6:20.186 8:19.111
43 372 SIEGENTALER Josina Thun HUSQVARNA 06:50.116 7:15.125 6:50.116
44 256 WITTWER Ben Steffisburg SUZUKI 06:50.717 9:00.932 6:50.717
45 99 STRÄSSLER Philemon Belp HUSQVARNA 07:08.424 7:13.222 7:08.424
46 177 BOWEE Loris Lenk KTM 09:33.375 9:33.375 -
47 134 OBERLI Natascha Kehrsatz KTM 09:55.606 11:05.776 9:55.606
48 8 BEETSCHEN Oliver Boltigen 10:21.043 10:21.043 10:21.941
49 80 MISEREZ Margaux Fahrni BETA 11:11.987 11:11.987 -
50 73 MOSER Christof Grosshöchstetten KTM 12:06.607 - 12:06.607

DNS 75 ZURFLÜH Marcel Grosshöchstetten KTM
DNS 32 FIECHTER David Madiswil YAMAHA
DNS 62 ROTHENBÜHLER Kurt YAMAHA
DNS 741 BEUTLER Patrick Oberburg TRIUMPH
DNS 500 BERGER David Oberwangen HUSQVARNA
DNS 151 BEETSCHEN Herbert Boltigen
DNS 557 KAUZ Urs Krauchthal HONDA

DNF=ABANDON/AUFGEGEBEN ; DNS=PAS PARTI/NICHT GESTARTET ; DSQ=DISQUALIFIE/DISQUALIFIZIERT ; P=PENALITE/BESTRAFUNG ; NC=PAS CLASSE/NICHT KLASSIERT

MRTL LINDENFIM: N° 291/86 - FIM-Europe: N° 20/2116 - FMS: N° 110

MOTOCROSS LINDEN
17. AUGUST 2024

ZEITTRAINING GTS - SCHNELLSTE RUNDE

printed 17.08.2024 at 16:42



Official Timekeeper 
provided by 

Pos. # Name Domicile Bike Laps Time Diff. 1st Speed Best Time In Lap

1 24 SCHÜTZ Jürg Frutigen KTM 17 47:23.251 --- 32.20 02:19.420 1

2 595 MAURER Moritz Fahrni HUSQVARNA 17 48:37.390 1:14.139 31.40 02:20.129 1

3 85 KELLER Lukas Grosswangen KTM 16 49:01.123 1 Rd. 29.30 02:24.604 1

4 26 RUBIN Thomas Reichenbach im Kandertal KTM 16 49:09.794 1 Rd. 29.20 02:36.805 1

5 58 EGLI Marco Langnau HUSQVARNA 16 49:10.453 1 Rd. 29.20 02:18.979 1

6 52 CHRISTEN René Oschwand YAMAHA 16 49:39.278 1 Rd. 29.00 02:24.883 1

7 255 ZÜRCHER Lars Konolfingen KTM 16 50:19.021 1 Rd. 28.60 02:33.816 1

8 11 HÖFIGER Pius Bennau GASGAS 16 50:30.918 1 Rd. 28.50 02:36.557 1

9 158 MAURER Lukas Fahrni HUSQVARNA 16 50:36.399 1 Rd. 28.40 02:44.726 1

10 695 FANKHAUSER Michael Steffisburg HUSQVARNA 15 47:33.530 2 Rd. 28.30 02:27.795 1

11 225 SCHINDLER Reto Jassbach HUSQVARNA 15 47:44.336 2 Rd. 28.20 02:34.408 1

12 45 RUBIN Alex Reichenbach im Kandertal BETA 15 47:58.361 2 Rd. 28.10 02:45.974 1

13 17 KUNZ Christian Kiesen HUSQVARNA 15 49:28.930 2 Rd. 27.20 02:36.486 1

14 984 STETTLER Stefan Hettiswil KAWASAKI 15 49:30.184 2 Rd. 27.20 02:40.245 1

15 632 JACCART Yanick Bullet 14 47:23.539 3 Rd. 26.50 02:31.565 1

16 96 HAUSWIRTH Bruno Gstaad HUSQVARNA 14 47:50.868 3 Rd. 26.30 02:44.956 1

17 79 SARBACH Luc Reichenbach KTM 14 48:17.086 3 Rd. 26.00 02:54.513 1

18 112 RYSER Martin Homberg HUSQVARNA 14 48:24.866 3 Rd. 26.00 02:47.938 1

19 249 HITZ Philipp Ehrendingen HONDA 14 48:35.006 3 Rd. 25.90 02:48.439 1

20 146 BERGER Remo Toffen HUSQVARNA 14 49:24.064 3 Rd. 25.50 02:46.085 1

21 111 OESTER Marco Frutigen BETA 14 49:56.825 3 Rd. 25.20 02:43.857 1

22 414 ROSSI Adrian Oberhofen HUSQVARNA 14 50:20.924 3 Rd. 25.00 02:58.734 1

23 69 MOHNI Luca Burgdorf HUSQVARNA 14 50:28.862 3 Rd. 24.90 02:51.446 1

24 117 OBERLI Pascal Kirchdorf HUSQVARNA 13 48:00.724 4 Rd. 24.30 02:51.884 1

25 13 WÄLCHLI Beat Seftigen KTM 13 49:29.310 4 Rd. 23.60 02:58.654 1

26 18 SCHMID Patrick Frutigen KAWASAKI 13 49:52.189 4 Rd. 23.40 02:51.015 1

27 171 VON SIEBENTHAL Jacqueline Steffisburg KTM 13 50:01.574 4 Rd. 23.30 03:08.331 1

28 21 TRACHSEL Yannik Reichenbach i.K. BETA 13 50:14.919 4 Rd. 23.20 03:00.628 1

29 461 STÄGER Mathias Fahrni BETA 11 47:26.763 6 Rd. 20.80 03:13.209 1

30 71 BRÜGGER Thomas Frutigen KTM 11 47:48.613 6 Rd. 20.70 03:15.668 1

31 256 WITTWER Ben Steffisburg SUZUKI 11 48:46.708 6 Rd. 20.20 03:24.446 1

32 95 FISCHER Roger Reinach KTM 11 49:12.753 6 Rd. 20.10 03:06.703 1

33 149 REBER Christof Heimisbach KTM 11 49:18.706 6 Rd. 20.00 02:32.882 1

34 858 WINKLER Peter Uttigen 11 49:58.965 6 Rd. 19.80 03:15.045 1

35 372 SIEGENTALER Josina Thun HUSQVARNA 11 50:25.492 6 Rd. 19.60 03:20.565 1

36 967 MOSER Timon Bowil HUSQVARNA 11 51:55.180 6 Rd. 19.00 03:35.696 1

37 41 SCHWEINGRUBER Peter Bönigen BETA 10 42:27.753 7 Rd. 21.10 03:14.488 1

38 261 BÜRKI HAGER Raja Zäziwil BETA 10 48:03.883 7 Rd. 18.70 03:25.181 1

39 125 STETTLER Oliver Hettiswil 10 48:56.905 7 Rd. 18.30 03:09.475 1

40 99 STRÄSSLER Philemon Belp HUSQVARNA 10 50:35.420 7 Rd. 17.70 03:31.729 1

41 5 FISCHER David Gurzelen HUSQVARNA 9 32:17.393 8 Rd. 25.00 02:58.668 1

42 331 STEIGBÜGEL Adrian Zürich 9 48:27.293 8 Rd. 16.70 03:32.192 1

43 74 BOWEE René Lenk HUSQVARNA 8 35:48.490 9 Rd. 20.10 03:05.916 1

44 134 OBERLI Natascha Kehrsatz KTM 8 48:48.195 9 Rd. 14.70 04:08.279 1

45 80 MISEREZ Margaux Fahrni BETA 8 49:17.151 9 Rd. 14.60 03:36.185 1

46 8 BEETSCHEN Oliver Boltigen 7 34:48.533 10 Rd. 18.00 03:27.963 1

47 49 REIST René Thun KTM 6 28:20.217 11 Rd. 19.00 03:17.378 1

48 122 REUSSER Joel Bluemenstein HUSQVARNA 5 16:23.873 12 Rd. 27.40 02:40.988 1
49 73 MOSER Christof Grosshöchstetten KTM 5 21:26.670 12 Rd. 20.90 03:23.801 1
50 36 GFELLER Marco Fahrni HUSQVARNA 4 17:16.949 13 Rd. 20.80 03:18.721 1
51 177 BOWEE Loris Lenk KTM 2 09:34.525 15 Rd. 18.70 03:59.911 1

DNS 75 ZURFLÜH Marcel Grosshöchstetten KTM
DNS 32 FIECHTER David Madiswil YAMAHA
DNS 62 ROTHENBÜHLER Kurt YAMAHA
DNS 741 BEUTLER Patrick Oberburg TRIUMPH
DNS 500 BERGER David Oberwangen HUSQVARNA
DNS 151 BEETSCHEN Herbert Boltigen
DNS 557 KAUZ Urs Krauchthal HONDA

PATRIZIO FURLATO NIKLAUS DÄHLER / FLORIAN FEUZ / PHILIPPE VON GUNTENNIKLAUS DÄHLER / FLORIAN FEUZ / PHILIPPE VON GUNTENNIKLAUS DÄHLER / FLORIAN FEUZ / PHILIPPE VON GUNTENNIKLAUS DÄHLER / FLORIAN FEUZ / PHILIPPE VON GUNTEN STEPHAN VETTER

FMS DELEGATE TIMEKEEPER

CLAUDE CLEMENT STEPHAN VETTER

FIM: N° 291/86 - FIM-Europe: N° 20/2116 - FMS: N° 110 MRTL LINDEN

NIKLAUS DÄHLER / FLORIAN FEUZ / PHILIPPE VON GUNTEN

MOTOCROSS LINDEN
17. AUGUST 2024

GTS 45 min

CLERK OF THE COURSE

DNF=ABANDON/AUFGEGEBEN ; DNS=PAS PARTI/NICHT GESTARTET ; DSQ=DISQUALIFIE/DISQUALIFIZIERT ; P=PENALITE/BESTRAFUNG ; NC=PAS CLASSE/NICHT KLASSIERT

printed 17.08.2024 at 16:42



Official Timekeeper provided by 

r\l 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 Rk

1 58 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 1

2 24 595 595 595 595 595 595 595 595 595 595 595 595 595 595 595 595 2

3 595 58 58 58 58 58 58 58 58 58 26 58 58 58 85 85  3

4 52 52 85 695 85 85 85 26 26 26 58 26 26 26 58 26  4

5 85 85 52 85 26 26 26 85 85 85 85 85 85 85 26 58  5

6 695 695 695 52 695 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52  6

7 149 26 26 26 52 695 695 695 695 255 255 255 255 255 255 255  7

8 632 225 225 255 225 11 255 255 255 11 11 11 11 11 11 11  8

9 255 255 255 225 11 255 11 225 11 695 225 225 695 158 158 158  9

10 17 11 11 11 255 158 158 11 158 225 158 158 158 695 695   10

11 11 149 158 158 158 225 225 158 225 158 695 695 225 225 225   11

12 26 17 17 17 17 17 17 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45   12

13 225 984 984 984 984 984 45 17 17 17 17 984 984 984 17   13

14 984 632 632 122 45 45 984 984 984 984 984 17 17 17 984   14

15 122 122 149 45 632 632 632 632 632 632 632 632 632 632    15

16 111 158 122 632 122 112 112 112 112 112 112 112 112 96    16

17 96 45 45 149 112 96 96 96 96 79 96 96 96 79    17

18 45 69 69 112 96 79 79 79 79 96 79 79 79 112    18

19 158 112 112 69 79 111 249 249 249 249 249 249 249 249    19

20 146 111 111 111 111 249 111 111 146 146 146 146 146 146    20

21 249 96 96 96 249 69 69 69 111 111 111 111 111 111    21

22 112 5 146 249 69 146 146 146 5 117 414 414 414 414    22

23 69 146 249 79 146 13 13 5 117 414 69 69 69 69    23

24 117 117 79 146 13 117 117 117 13 69 117 117 117     24

25 18 249 13 13 149 5 5 13 414 13 13 13 13     25

26 79 18 414 414 117 414 414 414 69 171 171 171 18     26

27 5 79 5 117 5 171 171 171 171 18 18 18 171     27

28 414 13 18 5 414 18 18 18 18 21 21 21 21     28

29 13 414 117 18 171 21 21 21 21 41 461       29

30 21 21 461 461 18 41 41 149 149 71 71       30

31 74 95 171 171 74 149 149 41 41 461 256       31

32 125 171 74 74 21 74 74 858 71 256 95       32

33 171 461 95 41 41 858 858 71 461 95 149       33

34 95 74 36 21 95 71 71 461 858 149 858       34

35 41 36 41 95 858 372 95 95 256 858 372       35

36 461 41 21 858 71 95 461 372 95 372 967       36

37 71 73 858 71 372 461 372 256 372 967        37

38 49 858 73 73 73 256 256 74 967 261        38

39 858 71 125 372 125 125 261 261 261 125        39

40 372 125 71 256 261 261 125 967 125 99        40

41 36 256 372 125 461 8 967 125 99         41

42 261 372 261 36 256 967 99 99 331         42

43 256 49 256 8 8 99 8 331          43

44 73 261 8 261 99 49 331 134          44

45 8 8 99 99 967 331 80 80          45

46 331 99 331 49 49 80 134           46

47 99 331 49 967 331 134            47

48 967 80 967 331 80             48

49 80 967 80 80 134             49

50 177 177 134 134              50

LAP CHART - GTS 45 min
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